The Power Factor
Controller BR 6000
User-friendly and Intelligent Controller with
Multi-functional Display
Product Profile 2002
2 EPCOS AG
EPCOS BR 6000

Alarm relay potential-free contact (6 parameters)
Technical data
BR 6000 ordering codes
5EPCOS AG
Type (230 V) Features Ordering code
BR 6000-R6 6 relay outputs, 1 alarm contact B44066R6006E230
BR 6000-T6 6 transistor outputs, 1 alarm contact B44066R6106E230
BR 6000-R12 12 relay outputs, 1 alarm contact B44066R6012E230
BR 6000-T12 12 transistor output, 1 alarm contact B44066R6112E230
BR 6000-R12/O 2 relay (alarm or temperature control) B44066R6212E230
– Harmonics display, temperature control
– Input target cosϕ 1, change over to target cosϕ 2
BR 6000-R12/OS RS232 interface, others identical to option O B44066R6312E230
Herausgegeben von EPCOS AG
Unternehmenskommunikation, Postfach 80 17 09, 81617 München, DEUTSCHLAND
� ++49 89 636 09, FAX (0 89) 636-2 26 89
 EPCOS AG 2002.  Vervielfältigung, Veröffentlichung, Verbreitung und Verwertung dieser Broschüre und ihres Inhalts ohne aus-